
Pl Namn Klubb Kval Final

1. Dan Gustafsson Önneköp MRK tq 3.889 409.75
2. Tobias Lestrell Hjärup SRC 3.916 407.73
3. Marcus Andersson Önneköp MRK 3.971 402.27
4. Torbjörn Wågman Hjärup SRC 4.044 392.66
5. Michael Landrud Hjärup SRC 4.105 386.05
6. Mikael Svensson Hjärup SRC 4.304 375.59
7. Thomas Schüler GO-69 4.272 370.60
8. Daniel Ax Åtvidabergs MK 4.142 369.16
9. Esther Lestrell Hjärup SRC 4.094 368.87
10. Berra Ljungdahl GO-69 4.266 355.67
11. Benny Jademyr GO-69 5.814 352.48
12. Sten Olofsson Motala MHF-u 4.337 344.09
13. Peter Kenell Team Sigfridshell 4.668 341.60
14. Björn Torstensson Team Sigfridshell 4.624 332.64
15. Magnus Helgesson Hjärup SRC 4.961 293.04
16. Robert Hjelm GO-69 4.378 284.28
17. Sven-Erik Olsson Hjärup SRC 4.335 224.00
18. Christer Helgesson Hjärup SRC 4.202 205.00

Pl Namn Klubb Kval Final

1. Tobias Lestrell Hjärup SRC 3.564 459.66
2. Torbjörn Wågman Hjärup SRC tq 3.548 458.20
3. Esther Lestrell Hjärup SRC 3.656 455.20
4. Michael Landrud Hjärup SRC 3.636 439.42
5. Dan Gustafsson Önneköp MRK 3.709 430.01
6. Thomas Schüler GO-69 3.814 419.87
7. Berra Ljungdahl GO-69 3.706 418.60
8. Marcus Andersson Önneköp MRK 3.676 411.14
9. Daniel Ax Åtvidabergs MK 3.807 403.85
10. Mikael Svensson Hjärup SRC 3.789 403.39
11. Sten Olofsson Motala MHF-u 3.826 396.14
12. Robert Hjelm GO-69 3.951 371.41
13. Björn Torstensson Team Sigfridshell 3.951 368.65
14. Benny Jademyr GO-69 3.932 360.25
15. Peter Kenell Team Sigfridshell 4.143 358.84
16. Fredrik Raneland Önneköp MRK 4.180 349.74
17. Sven-Erik Olsson Hjärup SRC 3.982 209.00
18. Christer Helgesson Hjärup SRC 3.569 109.00

Salooncupen 3 i Önneköp
12 maj 2007

Production 24

Open 12



Förare Klubb Kval Resultat Poäng

1. Dan Gustafsson Önneköp MRK tq3.889 409.75 20+1
2. Tobias Lestrell Hjärup SRC 3.916 407.73 17
3. Marcus Andersson Önneköp MRK 3.971 402.27 15
4. Torbjörn Wågman Boxholm MK 4.044 392.66 -
5. Michael Landrud Hjärup SRC 4.105 386.05 13
6. Mikael Svensson Hjärup SRC 4.304 375.59 11
7. Thomas Schüler GO-69 4.272 370.60 -
8. Daniel Ax Åtvidaberg MK 4.142 369.16 -
9. Esther Lestrell Hjärup SRC 4.094 368.87 10
10. Berra Ljungdahl GO-69 4.266 355.67 -
11. Benny Jademyr GO-69 5.814 352.48 -
12. Sten Olofsson Motala MK 4.337 344.09 -
13. Peter Kenell Team Sigfridshell 4.668 341.60 9
14. Björn Torstensson Team Sigfridshell 4.624 332.64 8
15. Magnus Helgesson Hjärup SRC 4.961 293.04 7
16. Robert Hjelm GO-69 4.378 284.28 -
17. Sven-Erik Olsson Hjärup SRC 4.335 224.00 6
18. Christer Helgesson Hjärup SRC 4.202 205.00 5

Förare Klubb Kval Resultat Poäng

1. Tobias Lestrell Hjärup SRC 3.564 459.66 20+1
2. Torbjörn Wågman Boxholm MK tq3.548 458.20 -
3. Esther Lestrell Hjärup SRC 3.656 455.20 17
4. Michael Landrud Hjärup SRC 3.636 439.42 15
5. Dan Gustafsson Önneköp MRK 3.709 430.01 13
6. Thomas Schüler GO-69 3.814 419.87 -
7. Berra Ljungdal GO-69 3.706 418.60 -
8. Marcus Andersson Önneköp MRK 3.676 411.14 11
9. Daniel Ax Åtvidaberg MK 3.807 403.85 -
10. Mikael Svensson Hjärup SRC 3.789 403.39 10
11. Sten Olofsson Motala MK 3.826 396.14 -
12. Robert Hjelm GO-69 3.951 371.41 -
13. Björn Torstensson Team Sigfridshell 3.951 368.65 9
14. Benny Jademyr GO-69 3.932 360.25 -
15. Peter Kenell Team Sigfridshell 4.143 358.84 8
16. Fredrik Raneland Önneköp MRK 4.180 349.74 7
17. Sven-Erik Olsson Hjärup SRC 3.982 209.00 6
18. Christer Helgesson Hjärup SRC 3.569 109.00 5

Förare Klubb Kval Resultat Poäng

1. Fredrik Raneland Önneköp MRK tq5.266 305.16 20+1
2. Sara Olofsson Motala MK 5.806 274.02 -

Production 16D

12 maj 2007

Sydcupen 3 i Önneköp

Production 24

Open 12
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